
OVERVIEW

Tubeless Pneumatic Tires 

9.5 × 2.3in

Tire Type

Front/Rear Tire Size

TIRES

YesLED

DISPLAY

Colour

Folded 

Rider Minimum Age

Max Rider Weight

Vehicle Weight (Inc. battery)

Folding Mechanism

44.8×21.3×18.9in

14+ 

265lbs

25.8lbs

2 Step Easy Folding 

POWER

Battery

Max Power

Rated Power

Voltage

Riding Modes

451.2Wh

700W

350W

48V

4 Modes: E-Save / Sport / Custom / Pedestrian

Disk Brake (Front) + Regenerative Braking (Rear)

Front & Rear LED / Side Reflectors

Electric Horn

Brake Type

Lights

Bell

SAFETY

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Set Riding Mode

Smart Unlock

Rider Statistics

Bluetooth Connectivity

OTA (over the air) Updates

APP CONNECTIVITY

46.7in

44.8in 21.3in

20MPH
TOP SPEED

31MILES
RANGE

25.8LBS
VEHICLE WEIGHT
(INC. BATTERY)

APP - CONNECTED 100% CARBON-FIBER FRAME SMART UNLOCK

Image for reference only. Actual product appearance and some specifications may vary. 


